MONACOR introduces the PA-4125DX/DT
Thursday, 12 December 2024 18:31
MONACOR PA-4125DX/DT
The latest multifunctional power amplifier with additional features from MONACOR
powered by PASCAL is called PA-4125DX/DT. Beside an amplifier output power of
either 4 x 125 W at 4 or 8 ohms OR 2 x 250 W for 100 V components (such as
PA-4125DX), the new PA-4125DX/DT additionally features a DANTE interface.
However, both amplifiers PA-4125DX and PA-4125DX/DT can do much more. Their
integrated DSP module offers parametric equalizers, various high pass/low pass
filters, compressor/limiter function, delay and talkover options as well as separate
FIR filters for the output signals and a 5-band equalizer for each input. The user
interface HTML5 at the PA-4125DX/DT and PA-4125DX allows you to easily use
various adjustment options at most versatile positions of the signal flow. The
PA-4125DX can be connected to any end-user device (PC, Mac, iOS, Android, etc.)
via LAN or WLAN. Libraries are available to store and recall settings. A tunable sine
wave noise generator with adjustable limiting filters is also available.
The rear connection panel features 4 analogue inputs and 4 zone outputs, a GPIO
terminal block and a digital signal input as well as network connector RJ45 (the DT
version additionally features a Dante interface, 4 transmission channels, 4 receiver
channels). A built-in preamplifier complements the portfolio of this universal tool.
 1 / 2
Phoca PDF
MONACOR introduces the PA-4125DX/DT
Thursday, 12 December 2024 18:31
Both rack mounting brackets (RM-4125DX) and wall mounting brackets
(WM-4125DX) are available as accessories for the half-size amplifier (220 mm wide).
In addition, wall modules (WP-1/BK or WP-1/WH) can be used to control the volume
of individual zones, among other things.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
 2 / 2
Phoca PDF